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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Behaviors Around Anxiety
25%
 4
since last survey

26% Rialto Unified School
District

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 49%
 6
since last survey

46% Rialto Unified School
District

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

52%
 2
since last survey

51% Rialto Unified School
District

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.

69%
 2
since last survey

69% Rialto Unified School
District

1,397 responses
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Behaviors Around Anxiety

Your average

25%
1,397 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

District average: 26% Rialto Unified School District

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 43%

Q.1: How often do you worry about what other
students think of you?

Almost never 24% 331

Once in a while 19% 268

Sometimes 23% 325

Frequently 19% 259

Almost always 15% 210

 1 from last survey Favorable: 12%

Q.2: How stressed do you get about doing well in your
classes?

Not at all stressed 4% 54

Slightly stressed 8% 111

Somewhat stressed 24% 335

Quite stressed 35% 484

Extremely stressed 29% 406

 8 from last survey Favorable: 19%

Q.3: How often do you worry about things outside of
school?

Almost never 8% 107

Once in a while 11% 154

Sometimes 28% 393

Frequently 30% 419

Almost always 23% 320
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

49%
1,397 responses

Change

 6
since last survey

District average: 46% Rialto Unified School District

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 15% 205

Quite easily 37% 517

Somewhat easily 33% 457

Slightly easily 11% 151

Not easily at all 4% 61

 4 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 12% 164

Frequently 26% 364

Sometimes 39% 537

Once in a while 17% 238

Almost never 6% 88

 15 from last survey Favorable: 51%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 15% 204

Quite relaxed 36% 507

Somewhat relaxed 31% 434

Slightly relaxed 13% 176

Not relaxed at all 5% 71

 5 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 25% 353

Frequently 37% 519

Sometimes 26% 368

Once in a while 8% 114

Almost never 3% 38

 4 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 15% 208

Frequently 32% 449

Sometimes 37% 509

Once in a while 13% 178

Almost never 3% 48

 10 from last survey Favorable: 43%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 10% 146

Quite calm 33% 455

Somewhat calm 36% 503

Slightly calm 15% 214

Not calm at all 5% 75
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Growth Mindset

Your average

52%
1,397 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 51% Rialto Unified School District

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 43%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

17% 241

Quite possible to
change

26% 363

Somewhat possible to
change

39% 546

A little possible to
change

12% 166

Not at all possible to
change

6% 76

 0 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

32% 449

Quite possible to
change

32% 447

Somewhat possible to
change

27% 371

A little possible to
change

7% 96

Not at all possible to
change

2% 28

 4 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

46% 638

Quite possible to
change

26% 365

Somewhat possible to
change

18% 252

A little possible to
change

6% 76

Not at all possible to
change

4% 59

 9 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject

Completely possible
to change

12% 171

Quite possible to
change

24% 327

Somewhat possible to
change

42% 583

A little possible to
change

17% 232

Not at all possible to
change

5% 74
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 1 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

17% 232

Quite possible to
change

22% 313

Somewhat possible to
change

35% 491

A little possible to
change

18% 247

Not at all possible to
change

8% 109

 3 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

23% 318

Quite possible to
change

33% 460

Somewhat possible to
change

32% 451

A little possible to
change

8% 106

Not at all possible to
change

4% 57
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Self-Management

Your average

69%
1,397 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

District average: 69% Rialto Unified School District

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How often did you come
to class prepared?

Almost all the time 36% 506

Frequently 40% 559

Sometimes 20% 272

Once in a while 3% 41

Almost never 1% 16

 8 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How often did you
follow directions in class?

Almost all the time 43% 598

Frequently 40% 554

Sometimes 15% 203

Once in a while 2% 29

Almost never 1% 7

 3 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until
the last minute?

Almost all the time 12% 160

Frequently 27% 378

Sometimes 42% 589

Once in a while 15% 209

Almost never 4% 55
 2 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to adults?

Almost all the time 64% 896

Frequently 25% 345

Sometimes 9% 118

Once in a while 2% 26

Almost never 1% 8

 5 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How often did you pay
attention and resist distractions?

Almost all the time 15% 212

Frequently 39% 542

Sometimes 36% 495

Once in a while 8% 116

Almost never 2% 27

 14 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When you were
working independently, how often did you stay
focused?

Almost all the time 27% 371

Frequently 40% 555

Sometimes 25% 346

Once in a while 6% 86

Almost never 2% 31
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 1 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you
or saying bad things?

Almost all the time 22% 311

Frequently 34% 479

Sometimes 27% 379

Once in a while 10% 141

Almost never 6% 82
 12 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interruption?

Almost all the time 38% 527

Frequently 36% 503

Sometimes 18% 255

Once in a while 5% 70

Almost never 2% 34

 6 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to other students?

Almost all the time 41% 567

Frequently 41% 566

Sometimes 15% 213

Once in a while 2% 32

Almost never 1% 15

 0 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper in check?

Almost all the time 38% 529

Frequently 33% 460

Sometimes 21% 293

Once in a while 6% 83

Almost never 2% 27
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